

2013v NO~目《c de 工业强e 89 实施方案》

~目负责1: <=>

/E卡\$: 110000H6130199

!	" # \$	% &	' ( )	*	+, - . / O1
2013-01-18	23616	456/789: ; <=>?@ ABCDE		0.00	1800.00 -1800.00 FGH
2013-01-18	23616	456/789I J: ; <=> ?@AB	60000.00	0.00	58200.00 FGH
2013-01-18	23617	KLM<=>NOPQRST E UVWE	0.00	18450.00	39750.00 <=>
2013-01-18	23617	KLM<=>NOPQRXYZ J E	0.00	20000.00	19750.00 <=>
2013-01-22	23970	KLM<=>NO?@[ \ ] ^ _ ` a E	0.00	18000.00	1750.00 <=>
2013-03-26	231135	11b45cde1fgh<= >?@MAi E	0.00	1750.00	0.00 j k l
2014-05-22	23958	/mY/nopqrstu13 v1b970" w	0.00	-18000.00	18000.00 j k l
2014-09-28	231410	KLM<=>NORxyz {	0.00	2000.00	16000.00 <=>
2014-12-18	232929	KLM<=>NO?@R9j E	0.00	1275.00	14725.00 <=>
2014-12-18	232932	KLM<=>NO?@R9j E	0.00	2350.00	12375.00 <=>
2014-12-18	232972	KLM<=>NO?@Ra   E	0.00	3225.00	9150.00 <=>
2014-12-18	232977	KLM<=>NO?@Ra   E	0.00	4350.00	4800.00 <=>
		} j -----	60000.00	55200.00	4800.00 -----